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AGENDA

THE UNION COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS WILL MEET IN REGULAR SESSION ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2021 AT 9:00
AM IN THE BOARD ROOM AT THE UNION COUNTY COURTHOUSE.

9:00 AM
9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

Adjournment

Call the meeting to order; approve the agenda; approve the minutes from the last meeting.

Open Forum-

Jo Duckworth, EMA Director and Zach Woods, Director of Public Health & Emergency Preparedness

COVID-19 Update

Keith Wieland, Union County Assistant Engineer

Weekly Maintenance Activity Report
Skid Loader Purchase

Arispe 28E

Resolution #7 — Bridge 210%™
Resolution #8 — Bridge Joshua

Sandy Hysell, Union County Auditor

Veteran’s Affairs Monthly Report

Clerk’s Report

Homestead/Military; Disabled Vet Homestead; BPTC Allowances
Homestead/Military; BPTC; Family Farm Dis-Allowances

Rescind Motion for Public Hearing on Utility Permit Application

John Danos, Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Rural Residential Abatement Discussion
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